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College Calendar 2018 

 

Term Dates for Students 

Term 1 – Wed 31 January to Fri 13 April, 2018      11 Weeks (53 days) 

Term 2 – Mon 30 April to Fri 29 June, 2018         9 Weeks (45 days) 

Term 3 – Mon 23 July to Fri 21 September, 2018   9 Weeks (45 days)  

Term 4 – Mon 8 October to Fri 7 December, 2018   9 Weeks (45 days)  

 
 

TERM 1 (11 Weeks)  

Monday  29 January  Staff Day 

Tuesday  30 January   Staff Day & Orientation Morning 

Wednesday  31 January   Start of Term 1 – Students 

Monday  5 March   Labour Day – College Closed 

Friday   30 March   Good Friday – College Closed  

Sunday 1 April     Easter  

Monday  2 April   Easter Monday – College Closed 

Friday  13 April  End of Term 1 – Staff and Students 
 

 

TERM 2 (9 Weeks) 

Wednesday 25 April  Anzac Day – (During School Holidays) 

Monday 30 April  Start of Term 2 – Students Return 

Monday 4 June   Western Australia Day – College Closed 

Friday             29 June  End of Term 2 – Staff and Students 
 

 

TERM 3 (9 Weeks)  

Monday  23 July   Start of Term 3 – Staff and Students 

Friday  21 September  End of Term 3 – Staff and Students  
 

 

TERM 4 (9 Weeks)  

Monday  8 October   Start of Term 4 – Students Return 

Friday  7 December   End of Term 4 – Students 

Monday  10 December   Staff Day 

Tuesday  11 December    Staff Day 

Friday   14 December   College Administration Close 
 


